ATTIX 7 - M-CLASS - Industrial health/safety wet & dry vacs N||f|5k

TECHNICAL DATA

For the professionals that demand low noise, ergonomics, long-life and

reliable performance

e Approved for work with M-Class hazardous dust
e Low working sound level - SilentPower - high

performance that is seen, but not heard

e MultiFit accessory system for the ultimate in task

flexibility

e Washable PET fleece filter with Minimum 99.9%

filtration efficiency
e Accessory storage and tool deposit

ATTIX 761-2M XC

If working in applications with M-Class hazardous dust,
our series of M-class certified vacuum cleaners are the
perfect solution. Choose from different container sizes
and other features which enhance your working ef-
ficiency like filter cleaning system, automatic start/stop
for power tools and AntiStatic hose system.

The build-in FlowSensor and acoustic warning signal
monitors air speed in the suction hose to make sure
that is does go below the minimum 20 m/s. A safe and
easy-to-use solution for demanding applications.

Airflow rate (I/min.)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Power Pmax (W)

Power Piec (W)

Working sound level (dB(A))
Container volume (I-max)
Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)
Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

El cable (m)

Main filter type

Filter cleaning system

3600

230/23

1500

1200

57

70
230/1/50-60/16
605x580x970
27

7.5

PET Nano M-class
XtremeClean

FEATURES

Softstart

Anti-static system

Motor speed control
Stainless steel container
Automatic On/Off-elec. tools
Disposal bag 1 pcs

Fleece filter bag 1 pcs

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

SUCTION BRUSH D36 BLACK 302002509
HOSE D27X3500 AS WITH TOOL ADAPTER 107406091
TOOL ADAPTER D27/36-24 AS 107404520
FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 PET NANO M-

CLASS 107400562
ITEM NO. 302001535
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