ATTIX 7 - M-CLASS - Industrial health/safety wet & dry vacs







For the professionals that demand low noise, ergonomics, long-life and reliable performance

- Approved for work with M-Class hazardous dust
- Low working sound level SilentPower high performance that is seen, but not heard
- MultiFit accessory system for the ultimate in task flexibility
- Washable PET fleece filter with Minimum 99.9% filtration efficiency
- Accessory storage and tool deposit

If working in applications with M-Class hazardous dust, our series of M-class certified vacuum cleaners are the perfect solution. Choose from different container sizes and other features which enhance your working efficiency like filter cleaning system, automatic start/stop for power tools and AntiStatic hose system. The build-in FlowSensor and acoustic warning signal monitors air speed in the suction hose to make sure that is does go below the minimum 20 m/s. A safe and easy-to-use solution for demanding applications.



TECHNICAL DATA	ATTIX 761-2M XC
Airflow rate (I/min.)	3600
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	230/23
Power Pmax (W)	1500
Power Piec (W)	1200
Working sound level (dB(A))	57
Container volume (I-max)	70
Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)	230/1/50-60/16
Length x width x height (mm)	605x580x970
Weight (kg)	27
El cable (m)	7.5
Main filter type	PET Nano M-class
Filter cleaning system	XtremeClean
FEATURES	
Softstart	•
Anti-static system	•
Motor speed control	•
Stainless steel container	•
Automatic On/Off-elec. tools	•
Disposal bag 1 pcs	•
Fleece filter bag 1 pcs	•
STANDARD EQUIPMENT	
SUCTION BRUSH D36 BLACK	302002509
HOSE D27X3500 AS WITH TOOL ADAPTER	107406091
TOOL ADAPTER D27/36-24 AS	107404520
FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 PET NANO M- CLASS	107400562
ITEM NO.	302001535